DESAFIO BROU BRUTO TRAIL RUN - MARIANA

Relatério Geral - 20 KM - Masculino
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Numero Nome
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344
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SANDRO ALBERTO
ERNANI SOUZA

ALEXANDRE LUIZ MAIA

FELIPE COTA

JEFFERSON SOARES

NAIRO EDINEI HERMANN
NILTON FABIANO

RODRIGO RODRIGUES SOUZA

LAERTE DOMINGUES DOS SANTOS
DOMINGUES DOS SANTOS

ANDRE SATORU KITAYAMA
JARDEL CARNEIRO GOMES

ALEXANDRE SALES
THIAGO ANDRADE
ALESSANDRO SANTOS
GABRIEL KRUSCHEWSKY
MATHEUS AUGUSTO
SAVIO COELHO JANSSEN
CELSO ISIDORO DA COSTA

FREDERICO TAVEIRA

LEANDRO R SILVA

ESTEVAO AUGUSTO MAIA AMANCIO
EDISON OLIVEIRA

LEANDRO CAMPOS ARAUJO

Alexandre Freitas Costa
FABIANO GUIMARAES

HUDSON EUSTAQUI
GLANDERSON JASCOLKA LIMA
GUSTAVO MATOS

EDUARDO JONES COUTO
RAFAEL CALDEIRA

WESLEY HENRIQUE GONCALVES

ANTONIO REZENDE

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
M0030
M4150

M3140

MO0030
MO0030
M3140
M4150
M4150
M3140

M5199
MO0030

M3140
M3140
M4150
M3140
MO0030
M3140
M5199

M3140
M3140
M3140
M4150
M3140
MO0030

M4150

MO0030
M4150
M3140
M4150
M3140

M3140

M5199
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Equipe

CLUBE DOM PEDRO II/

KAILASH / CIA DA SAUDE

BIKE TRILHA PES DE
VENTO RUNNERS

TEO ESPORTES
COACH
BHRUN

NOTENHO

HF Treinamento Esportivo

GUERREIROS DA
MONTANHA

TEO ESPORTES
APTEAN
RUNOVA

UPEDAL

GUERREIROS DA
MONTANHA

BHRACE

CEVADAS RUNNERS

ROCK AND RUN
Brou Aventuras Race
Team

LOUCOS QUE USAM
TENIS

BRAVUS JONES
TCHARRAL SPORT BIKE
BRAVUS JONES

SAA TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

SAA TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

ANTONIO REZENDE

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:03:43

00:03:56

00:04:13

00:04:24
00:04:29
00:04:30
00:04:42
00:04:45

00:04:46

00:04:47
00:04:48

00:04:54
00:05:01
00:05:03
00:05:09
00:05:09
00:05:12
00:05:13

00:05:14
00:05:17
00:05:20
00:05:20
00:05:21
00:05:25

00:05:30

00:05:34
00:05:34
00:05:37
00:05:39

00:05:40

00:05:42

00:05:45

Vel. Tempo
16,12 01:14:27
15,26 01:18:39
14,21 01:24:28
13,65 01:27:53
13,40 01:29:32
13,34 01:29:58
12,76 01:34:01
12,62 01:35:04
12,58 01:35:23
12,52 01:35:50
12,52 01:35:52
12,23 01:38:06
11,95 01:40:26
11,87 01:41:07
11,66 01:42:55
11,64 01:43:08
11,54 01:44:01
11,48 01:44:30
11,48 01:44:32
11,37 01:45:34
11,26 01:46:35
11,26 01:46:36
11,22 01:46:56
11,06 01:48:29
10,90 01:50:05
10,78 01:51:16
10,76 01:51:29
10,69 01:52:13
10,62 01:52:57
10,59 01:53:18
10,52 01:54:07
10,42 01:55:09
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Numero Nome

444

330

369
334

323
445
333
446
351

302
342

337

438
350
300
435
346
310

362
322
340
360
301
308
431
349
363

325
332
353
321
348
367

370

RICARDO REIS NETO

GUILHERME HENRIQUE SILVA REIS
REIS

MARCO POLO DOS SANTOS PENNA

JONATHAN DIEGO MEIRELES
BRANDAO

DANIEL VIOL DIANA

VICTOR TAVARES

ITALO CAMPOS ARAUJO

VINICIUS ANDRADE MALACARNE
RICARDO HENRIQUE VEPPO LARA

EDUARDO AELXANDRE
EDMAR DE SOUZA BORGES

LAURO ANGELO GONGCALVES
MORAES

WARLLENN SANTOS

PAULO AUGUSTO BUENO DA ROCHA
CARLOS OLEGARIO

RAFAEL SCIACCA DIAS

FABIANO CORREA DA SILVA
ULYSSES ANTUNES BATISTA

EDUARDO DOMENICONI

BRAULIO CARVALHO

CLAYDSON CRISTIANO CARVALHO
ADALBERTO MARQUES PINTO NETO
DANIEL DORNAS

RUAN LUIZ

MILTON BOAVENTURA

JULIO SILVA

GILSON DE JESUS LOPES

DOUGLAS SILVA

IGOR GOMES

WALMIR LIMA

ANDRE LUIS FERREIRA LIMA
JOSE VALERIO JUNIOR

JOSE DA PAIXAO SOUZA

RICARDO LUCAS MIRANDA

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et. CILFx. Equipe
M3140 14 GUERREIROS DA
MOTANHA

M3140 15

M5199 4 TEO ESPORTES

M3140 16 SAA TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

M3140 17 MOUNTAIN BIKE BH

M3140 18 TEO ESPORTES

M3140 19 CAARA

M3140 20 TEO ESPORTES

M4150 8 SAA TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

MO0030 5

M4150 9 SAA TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

M3140 21 SAA TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

M3140 22  MTT MINAS TRAIL TEAM

M4150 10 TEO ESPORTES

MO0030 6

M3140 23 FACA NA CAVEIRA

M4150 11 SO EU E DEUS

MO0030 7 SAA TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

M5199 5

M3140 24

M4150 12 VEM

M5199 6

MO0030 8

MO0030 9

M3140 25 BRUMARUNNER

M4150 13

M5199 7 LOBO DOIDO LOBO

LOCO

M3140 26 SHERPAS

M3140 27 TEO ESPORTES

M4150 14 GALO RUNNERS

M3140 28 MATEUS LEME

M4150 15

M5199 8 LOUCOS QUE USAM

TENIS
M5199 9 BH TRAIL RUN

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo

00:05:47

00:05:48

00:05:51

00:05:56

00:05:57
00:05:59
00:06:03
00:06:04

00:06:06

00:06:08
00:06:11

00:06:11

00:06:14
00:06:14
00:06:16
00:06:16
00:06:16
00:06:25

00:06:34
00:06:39
00:06:42
00:06:43
00:06:50
00:07:05
00:07:05
00:07:10

00:07:22

00:07:33
00:07:33
00:07:57
00:07:57
00:08:07

00:08:39

00:09:03

Vel. Tempo
10,37 01:55:44
10,35 01:55:59
10,26 01:56:59
10,10 01:58:49
10,08 01:59:05
10,03 01:59:41
9,93 02:00:53
9,90 02:01:14
9,83 02:02:05
9,77 02:02:46
9,72 02:03:31
9,70 02:03:39
9,63 02:04:35
9,62 02:04:44
9,58 02:05:16
9,57 02:05:22
9,57 02:05:23
9,35 02:08:19
9,14 02:11:19
9,03 02:12:55
8,96 02:14:00
8,94 02:14:13
8,78 02:16:39
8,48 02:21:32
8,48 02:21:32
8,37 02:23:19
8,15 02:27:17
7,94 02:31:05
7,94 02:31:06
7,54 02:39:06
7,54 02:39:08
7,40 02:42:14
6,94 02:53:00
6,63 03:01:04
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